Junior Boys
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Forest School
Forest School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Thorpe Hall School
Forest School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Chigwell School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Brentwood School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Campion School
Brentwood School
Davenant Foundation School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Forest School
Forest School
The Campion School
Barking Abbey School
The Appleton School
Thorpe Hall School
The Appleton School
Davenant Foundation School
Brentwood School
Brentwood School
Chigwell School
Chigwell School
Chigwell School
Forest School
Emerson Park Academy
William Edwards School
Emerson Park Academy
Brentwood School
The Campion School
The Appleton School
The Appleton School
The Appleton School
Emerson Park Academy
The Appleton School
The Campion School
Chigwell School
Barking Abbey School
William Edwards School
William Edwards School
William Edwards School
The Campion School
The Gateway Academy
Barking Abbey School
William Edwards School
Emerson Park Academy
Barking Abbey School

Distance 2500m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Junior Boys
Pos Name
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Thorpe Hall School
Chigwell School
Brentwood School
The Gateway Academy
The Gateway Academy
The Gateway Academy
Barking Abbey School
Davenant Foundation School
Thorpe Hall School
Thorpe Hall School
Davenant Foundation School
The Gateway Academy
The Gateway Academy

Distance 2500m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Intermediate Boys

Pos Name
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Hall Mead School
Emerson Park Academy
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Hall Mead School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Chigwell School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Davenant Foundation School
The Campion School
Davenant Foundation School
Brentwood School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Campion School
The Campion School
Brentwood School
The Campion School
Emerson Park Academy
Thorpe Hall School
Hall Mead School
The Gateway Academy
Thorpe Hall School
Emerson Park Academy
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Hall Mead School
William Edwards School
The Gateway Academy
Chigwell School
Thorpe Hall School
The Campion School
Hall Mead School
Hall Mead School
Brentwood School
Chigwell School
Thorpe Hall School
Chigwell School
William Edwards School
Brentwood School
The Campion School
Barking Abbey School
Barking Abbey School
Thorpe Hall School
Brentwood School
Davenant Foundation School
Thorpe Hall School
William Edwards School
The Gateway Academy
Barking Abbey School
Barking Abbey School
Brentwood School

Distance 4400m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
Pos Name School, County

53 Chigwell School

54 The Gateway Academy

55 The Gateway Academy

56 The Gateway Academy

57 Emerson Park Academy

58 William Edwards School
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Distance 4400m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Senior Boys
Pos Name
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Campion School
Chigwell School
The Campion School
Davenant Foundation School
Brentwood School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Chigwell School
The Campion School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Campion School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Thorpe Hall School
Chigwell School
Chigwell School
The Campion School
The Campion School
Barking Abbey School
Barking Abbey School
Davenant Foundation School

Distance 5140m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Girls Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m
Pos Name School, County Time
1 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2 New Hall School

3 New Hall School

4 Forest School

5 Brentwood School

6 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
7 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
8 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
9 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
10 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
11 New Hall School

12 Forest School

13 Forest School

14 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
15 Thorpe Hall School

16 The Appleton School

17 William Edwards School

18 The Appleton School

19 Chigwell School

20 The Appleton School

21 Thorpe Hall School

22 Forest School

23 William Edwards School

24 The Appleton School

25 Brentwood School

26 New Hall School

27 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
28 New Hall School

29 New Hall School

30 Chigwell School

31 Davenant Foundation School

32 Grays Convent High School

33 Thorpe Hall School

34 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
35 Chigwell School

36 Davenant Foundation School

37 Davenant Foundation School

38 Brentwood School

39 Chigwell School

40 The Appleton School

41 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
42 Grays Convent High School

43 Grays Convent High School

44 Grays Convent High School

45 Davenant Foundation School

46 Thorpe Hall School

47 Grays Convent High School

48 William Edwards School

49 Thorpe Hall School

50 Emerson Park Academy

51 Brentwood School

52 The Appleton School

6 of 13

18/10/2023, 11:39



Junior Girls
Pos Name
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m
School, County Time
Emerson Park Academy
Emerson Park Academy
Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
William Edwards School
Davenant Foundation School
Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
Davenant Foundation School
Chigwell School
The Gateway Academy
Woodford County High School
Barking Abbey School
Thorpe Hall School
Woodford County High School
Woodford County High School
The Gateway Academy
Woodford County High School
The Gateway Academy
William Edwards School
The Gateway Academy
Barking Abbey School
Barking Abbey School
Woodford County High School
Emerson Park Academy
The Gateway Academy
Woodford County High School
The Gateway Academy

18/10/2023, 11:39



Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Girls Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes  Distance 2500m
Pos Name School, County Time
1 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
3 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
4 Grays Convent High School

5 Davenant Foundation School

6 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
7 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
8 Emerson Park Academy

9 Emerson Park Academy

10 Hall Mead School

11 The Campion School

12 New Hall School

13 Thorpe Hall School

14 Thorpe Hall School

15 William Edwards School

16 Thorpe Hall School

17 Chigwell School

18 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
19 Hall Mead School

20 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
21 Hall Mead School

22 Davenant Foundation School

23 Chigwell School

24 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
25 Emerson Park Academy

26 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
27 Barking Abbey School

28 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
29 Davenant Foundation School

30 Thorpe Hall School

31 Hall Mead School

32 Thorpe Hall School

33 The Campion School

34 Woodford County High School

35 Davenant Foundation School

36 Barking Abbey School

37 Woodford County High School

38 Hall Mead School

39 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
40 Woodford County High School

41 Grays Convent High School

42 Woodford County High School

43 William Edwards School

44 Woodford County High School

45 Barking Abbey School

46 William Edwards School

47 Woodford County High School

48 Chigwell School

49 Emerson Park Academy

50 Hall Mead School

51 Barking Abbey School

52 Barking Abbey School

80f13 18/10/2023, 11:39



Intermediate Girls
Pos Name

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results
School, County
Grays Convent High School
William Edwards School
Grays Convent High School
Grays Convent High School
Chigwell School
Grays Convent High School
William Edwards School

4

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2500m

Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



Senior Girls
Pos Name
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Barking Abbey School
Brentwood School
Brentwood School
Brentwood School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Campion School
Grays Convent High School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Davenant Foundation School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Grays Convent High School
Davenant Foundation School
The Campion School
Chigwell School
Brentwood School
Davenant Foundation School
Barking Abbey School
Chigwell School
Grays Convent High School
Barking Abbey School
Davenant Foundation School
Chigwell School
Grays Convent High School
The Campion School
The Campion School
Chigwell School
The Campion School

Distance 3420m
Time

18/10/2023, 11:39



English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points School

25 Forest School

74 Brentwood School

92  Chigwell School

107 The Campion School

113 Davenant Foundation School
117 The Appleton School

140 Thorpe Hall School
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154 Emerson Park Academy
164 Barking Abbey School

167 William Edwards School
12 219 The Gateway Academy
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Junior Girls

Posn Points School

Round - 1

25 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School

1 22 The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2 42 New Hall School

3 51 Forest School

4 78  The Appleton School

5 115 Thorpe Hall School

6 116 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
7 119 Brentwood School

8 123  Chigwell School

9 144 William Edwards School

10 149 Davenant Foundation School

11 161 Grays Convent High School

12 232 Emerson Park Academy

13 261 Woodford County High School

14 268 The Gateway Academy

11 of 13

18/10/2023, 11:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

27
36
54
64
104
107
113
113
155
173
11 186
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The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Davenant Foundation School
Hall Mead School

The Campion School
Emerson Park Academy
Brentwood School

Thorpe Hall School

Chigwell School

The Gateway Academy
William Edwards School
Barking Abbey School

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

12
73
77
81
91
91
145
153
153
158
159

O 00 N O U b W N =

=R
~ O

12 of 13

The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
Thorpe Hall School

Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
Hall Mead School

Davenant Foundation School

Emerson Park Academy

Chigwell School

Woodford County High School

Grays Convent High School

William Edwards School

Barking Abbey School

18/10/2023, 11:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Senior Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 26  The Campion School

2 31  The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
3 48  Chigwell School

4 56 Davenant Foundation School

Senior Girls

Posn PointsSchool

1 27 Brentwood School

2 28  The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
3 69 Davenant Foundation School

4 71  Grays Convent High School

5 79  The Campion School

6 92  Chigwell School
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18/10/2023, 11:39



