#### Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

		Essex 1 : Campion - Fr	iday 13	stn October 2023	
Juni	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1		Forest School			
2		Forest School			
3		The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
4		Thorpe Hall School			
5		Forest School			
6		The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
7		The Coopers' Company and Cobo			
8		Chigwell School			
9		The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
10		Brentwood School			
11		The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
12		The Campion School			
13		Brentwood School			
14		Davenant Foundation School			
15		Davenant Foundation School			
16		The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
17		Forest School	0000.		
18		Forest School			
19		The Campion School			
20		Barking Abbey School			
21		The Appleton School			
22		Thorpe Hall School			
23		The Appleton School			
24		Davenant Foundation School			
25		Brentwood School			
26		Brentwood School			
27		Chigwell School			
28		Chigwell School			
29		Chigwell School			
30		Forest School			
31		Emerson Park Academy			
32		William Edwards School			
33		Emerson Park Academy			
34		Brentwood School			
35		The Campion School			
36		The Appleton School			
37		The Appleton School			
38		The Appleton School			
39		Emerson Park Academy			
40		The Appleton School			
41		The Campion School			
42		Chigwell School			
43		Barking Abbey School			
43 44		William Edwards School			
44 45		William Edwards School			
45 46		William Edwards School			
46 47					
		The Campion School			
48 40		The Gateway Academy			
49 50		Barking Abbey School			
50		William Edwards School			
51 52		Emerson Park Academy			
52		Barking Abbey School			

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023**

# Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
Pos Name	School, County			Time
53	Thorpe Hall School			
54	Chigwell School			
55	Brentwood School			
56	The Gateway Academy			
57	The Gateway Academy			
58	The Gateway Academy			
59	Barking Abbey School			
60	Davenant Foundation School			
61	Thorpe Hall School			
62	Thorpe Hall School			
63	Davenant Foundation School			
64	The Gateway Academy			
65	The Gateway Academy			

#### Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

	Essex 1 : Campion - Frid	day 13ti	n October 2023	
Intermediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos Name	School, County			Time
1	Hall Mead School			
2	Emerson Park Academy			
3	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
4	Hall Mead School			
5	Davenant Foundation School			
6	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
7	Davenant Foundation School			
8	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
9	Chigwell School			
10	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
11	Davenant Foundation School			
12	The Campion School			
13	Davenant Foundation School			
14	Brentwood School			
15	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
16	The Campion School			
17	The Campion School			
18	Brentwood School			
19	The Campion School			
20	Emerson Park Academy			
21	Thorpe Hall School			
22	Hall Mead School			
23	The Gateway Academy			
24	Thorpe Hall School			
25	Emerson Park Academy			
26	The Coopers' Company and Col	oorn Schoo	ıl	
27	Hall Mead School			
28	William Edwards School			
29	The Gateway Academy			
30	Chigwell School			
31	Thorpe Hall School			
32	The Campion School			
33	Hall Mead School			
34	Hall Mead School			
35	Brentwood School			
36	Chigwell School			
37	Thorpe Hall School			
38	Chigwell School			
39	William Edwards School			
40	Brentwood School			
41	The Campion School			
42	Barking Abbey School			
43	Barking Abbey School			
44	Thorpe Hall School			
45	Brentwood School			
46	Davenant Foundation School			
47	Thorpe Hall School			
48	William Edwards School			
49	The Gateway Academy			
50	Barking Abbey School			
51	Barking Abbey School			
52	Brentwood School			

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023**

## Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos Name	School, County			Time
53	Chigwell School			
54	The Gateway Academy			
55	The Gateway Academy			
56	The Gateway Academy			
57	Emerson Park Academy			
58	William Edwards School			

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023**

# Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Senior Boys	Team Result	s 4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos Name	School, County			Time
1	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
2	The Campion School			
3	Chigwell School			
4	The Campion School			
5	Davenant Foundation School	ol		
6	Brentwood School			
7	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
8	Chigwell School			
9	The Campion School			
10	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
11	The Campion School			
12	Davenant Foundation School	ol		
13	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
14	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
15	Davenant Foundation School	ol		
16	The Coopers' Company and	Coborn School		
17	Thorpe Hall School			
18	Chigwell School			
19	Chigwell School			
20	The Campion School			
21	The Campion School			
22	Barking Abbey School			
23	Barking Abbey School			
24	Davenant Foundation School	ol		

# Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

	SSEX 1. Campion - Friday 15th October 2025
Junior Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m
Pos Name	School, County Time
1	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2	New Hall School
3	New Hall School
4	Forest School
5	Brentwood School The Connected Conne
6 7	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
8	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
9	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
10	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
11	New Hall School
12	Forest School
13	Forest School
14	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
15	Thorpe Hall School
16	The Appleton School
17	William Edwards School
18	The Appleton School
19	Chigwell School
20	The Appleton School
21	Thorpe Hall School
22	Forest School
23	William Edwards School
24	The Appleton School
25	Brentwood School
26	New Hall School
27	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
28	New Hall School
29	New Hall School
30	Chigwell School
31	Davenant Foundation School
32	Grays Convent High School
33	Thorpe Hall School
34	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
35	Chigwell School
36	Davenant Foundation School
37	Davenant Foundation School
38	Brentwood School
39	Chigwell School
40	The Appleton School
41	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
42	Grays Convent High School
43	Grays Convent High School
44	Grays Convent High School
45	Davenant Foundation School
46	Thorpe Hall School
47	Grays Convent High School
48	William Edwards School
49	Thorpe Hall School
50	Emerson Park Academy
51	Brentwood School

6 of 13 18/10/2023, 11:39

The Appleton School

52

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023**

# Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos Name	School, County				Time
53	Emerson Park Academy				
54	Emerson Park Academy				
55	Brentwood Ursuline Convent	High Sch	iool		
56	William Edwards School				
57	Davenant Foundation School				
58	Brentwood Ursuline Convent	High Sch	iool		
59	Davenant Foundation School				
60	Chigwell School				
61	The Gateway Academy				
62	Woodford County High School	ol			
63	Barking Abbey School				
64	Thorpe Hall School				
65	Woodford County High School	ol			
66	Woodford County High School	ol			
67	The Gateway Academy				
68	Woodford County High School	ol			
69	The Gateway Academy				
70	William Edwards School				
71	The Gateway Academy				
72	Barking Abbey School				
73	Barking Abbey School				
74	Woodford County High School	ol			
75	Emerson Park Academy				
76	The Gateway Academy				
77	Woodford County High School	ol			
78	The Gateway Academy				

## Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

	ssex 1 : Campion - Fri	-			
Intermediate Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos Name	School, County				Time
1	The Coopers' Company and				
2	The Coopers' Company and				
3	The Coopers' Company and	Cobori	n School		
4	Grays Convent High School	-1			
5	Davenant Foundation School				
6	The Coopers' Company and				
7	Brentwood Ursuline Conver	nt High	School		
8	Emerson Park Academy				
9 10	Emerson Park Academy				
11	Hall Mead School				
12	The Campion School New Hall School				
13	Thorpe Hall School				
14	Thorpe Hall School				
15	William Edwards School				
16	Thorpe Hall School				
17	Chigwell School				
18	The Coopers' Company and	Cohori	n School		
19	Hall Mead School	000011	13011001		
20	Brentwood Ursuline Conver	nt High	School		
21	Hall Mead School				
22	Davenant Foundation School	ol			
23	Chigwell School				
24	Brentwood Ursuline Conver	nt High	School		
25	Emerson Park Academy	J			
26	Brentwood Ursuline Conver	nt High	School		
27	Barking Abbey School				
28	The Coopers' Company and	Cobori	n School		
29	Davenant Foundation School	ol			
30	Thorpe Hall School				
31	Hall Mead School				
32	Thorpe Hall School				
33	The Campion School				
34	Woodford County High Scho	ool			
35	Davenant Foundation School	ol			
36	Barking Abbey School				
37	Woodford County High Scho	ool			
38	Hall Mead School				
39	Brentwood Ursuline Conver		School		
40	Woodford County High Scho	ool			
41	Grays Convent High School				
42	Woodford County High Scho	ool			
43	William Edwards School				
44	Woodford County High Scho	ool			
45	Barking Abbey School				
46	William Edwards School	!			
47	Woodford County High Scho	001			
48	Chigwell School				
49 50	Emerson Park Academy				
50	Hall Mead School				
51 52	Barking Abbey School Barking Abbey School				
32	parking Anney School				

# Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos Name	School, County				Time
53	Grays Convent High School				
54	William Edwards School				
55	Grays Convent High School				
56	Grays Convent High School				
57	Chigwell School				
58	Grays Convent High School				
59	William Edwards School				

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023**

# Essex 1: Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

Senior Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3420m
Pos Name	School, County			Time
1	Barking Abbey School			
2	Brentwood School			
3	Brentwood School			
4	Brentwood School			
5	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
6	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
7	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
8	The Campion School			
9	Grays Convent High School			
10	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
11	<b>Davenant Foundation School</b>			
12	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
13	The Coopers' Company and Cobo	rn School		
14	Grays Convent High School			
15	<b>Davenant Foundation School</b>			
16	The Campion School			
17	Chigwell School			
18	Brentwood School			
19	Davenant Foundation School			
20	Barking Abbey School			
21	Chigwell School			
22	Grays Convent High School			
23	Barking Abbey School			
24	Davenant Foundation School			
25	Chigwell School			
26	Grays Convent High School			
27	The Campion School			
28	The Campion School			
29	Chigwell School			
30	The Campion School			

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

#### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Point	s School
1	25	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2	25	Forest School
3	74	Brentwood School
4	92	Chigwell School
5	107	The Campion School
6	113	Davenant Foundation School
7	117	The Appleton School
8	140	Thorpe Hall School
9	154	Emerson Park Academy
10	164	Barking Abbey School
11	167	William Edwards School
12	219	The Gateway Academy
Junio	r Girls	
Posn	Point	s School
1	22	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2	42	New Hall School
3	51	Forest School
4	78	The Appleton School
5	115	Thorpe Hall School
6	116	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
7	119	Brentwood School
8	123	Chigwell School
9	144	William Edwards School
10	149	Davenant Foundation School
11	161	Grays Convent High School
12	232	Emerson Park Academy
13	261	Woodford County High School
14	268	The Gateway Academy

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

#### **Intermediate Boys**

8

9

10 11

		2010
Posn	Points	s School
1	27	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2	36	Davenant Foundation School
3	54	Hall Mead School
4	64	The Campion School
5	104	Emerson Park Academy
6	107	Brentwood School
7	113	Thorpe Hall School
8	113	Chigwell School
9	155	The Gateway Academy
10	173	William Edwards School
11	186	Barking Abbey School
Interr	nediat	e Girls
Posn	Points	s School
1	12	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
2	73	Thorpe Hall School
3	77	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School
4	81	Hall Mead School
5	91	Davenant Foundation School
6	91	Emerson Park Academy
7	145	Chigwell School

153 Woodford County High School

153 Grays Convent High School158 William Edwards School

159 Barking Abbey School

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Essex 1 : Campion - Friday 13th October 2023

#### **Senior Boys**

Posn Points School

	_		
	2	31	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
	3	48	Chigwell School
	4	56	Davenant Foundation School
Senior Girls			
	Posn	Points School	
	1	27	Brentwood School
	2	28	The Coopers' Company and Coborn School
	3	69	Davenant Foundation School
	4	71	Grays Convent High School
	5	79	The Campion School
	6	92	Chigwell School

The Campion School